
Sr.No. Plotter Name Add. Area Cont. No. of Plots

1
Mrs. Saida Bibi Wife of Khurshid 
Anwar & Other's 

Aashapur,Pargana- Shivpur, 
Varanasi 

2527.54 Sqm. 8808877770 17

2 Shivsainath Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd.
Darekhu, Pargana- Kasawar Raja, 
Tehsil- Raja Talab 

2885.60 Sqm. 7905502942 16

3
Mr. Prashant Kumar Singh, Mr. 
Abhishek Kumar & Mr. Amit 

Khulasapur, Pargana- Kaswar 
Raja

3175.53 Sqm. 8052000051 3

4 Mr. Rajeev Jaiswal Siwon Jalhupur, Sarnath 1137.54 Sqm 8840175909 5

5
Mr. Brijmohan Singh, Mr. Kishan 
Kumar & Other's 

Sikaroul, Pargana- Shivpur 2954.23 Sqm. 9450472694 15

6
Mrs. Radhika Devi Wife of Mr. 
Surendra Lal

Lalpur Mirapur Basahi, Pargana- 
Shivpur

1045.11 Sqm. 9450359637 5

7
Shri. Saroj Kumar & Shri Ashwini 
Kumar Suman 

Doos, Pargana- Mughal Sarai, 
Chandauli 

1986.02 Sqm. 7236946666 17

8 Sri. Ashutosh Prabhakar 
Jagardeopur, Pargana- Kasawar 
Raja

1274.32 Sqm. 8840680768 6

9 Sri. Suresh Sharma 
Vinayaka, Pargana- Dehat 
Amanat, Bhelupur 

2040.37 Sqm. 9838590826 13

10 Mr. Kanhaiya Yadav Gangehra, Bharcha, Dhoos 2112.26 Sqm. 7080304850 12

11
Dr. Sanjay Kumar Rai, son of Dr. 
B. B. Rai & Shri Krishna 

Village Koirajpur and 
Shahabuddinpur, Pargana – 

 1,07,528.47 Sqm 9415225999 111

12 Smt. Budhiya Devi, Shilpi Rai
Village - Darekhu, Pargana - 
Kaswar Raja 

4302.38 Sqm 9161757575 22

13 Smt. Mamata Singh 
Village - Ledupur, Pargana - 
Sarnath 

2410.66 Sqm 9984163753 16

14 Pratap Dwelling Pvt. Ltd. Bedi, Rajatalab 11624.02 Sqm 9695669933 48
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15 Shri, Chandrashekhar Kamoli, Jallupur, Sarnath 1659.46 Sqm 7905543536 12

16
A.R. GROUP & SHEIKH ABDUL 
RASHID

Village- Bhadaini, Pargana- Dehat 
Amanat 

2219.25 Sqm ………………. 15

17 Suryansh Pandey 
mauza- Daffalpur Pargana- Dehat 
Amanat 

1422.35 Sqm 7607884690 6

18 Rina Yadav 
Village- Chamav, Pargana- 
Athgaon

2252.24 Sqm 8815393827 11

19
Virendra Kumar Singh, Ratnesh 
Kumar Pandey & other's 

Village- Todarpur, Pargana- 
Kaswar Raja

2953.73 Sqm 8299282144 11

20
B.S. Assosi, Vijay Kumar Singh & 
Rajnish Kumar Singh 

Village- Kamauli, Pargana- 
Jalhupur 

1569.20 Sqm 9454935313 14

21 Saiyara Bano 
Village- Saraiy Surjan, Pargana- 
Dehat Amanat 

1028.49 Sqm 9369556007 7

22
Yogendra Pratap Singh & Narendra 
Pratap Singh 

Village- Ordhe, Pargana- Dehat 
Amanat 

1994.42 Sqm 8318815260 12

23
Sharat Chandra Singh, Vivek 
Chandra Singh & Other's 

Village- Kamauli, Pargana- 
Jalhupur 

2260.00 Sqm 9919510290 14

24 Lal Chandra 
Village- Gangehara, Pargana- 
Dhoos

1975.00 Sqm 6307083254 32

25 Bharat Singh 
Village- Ganjkhwaja, Pargana- 
Dhoos 

5052.04 Sqm 6307083254 16

26 Ratan Shankar Dwivedi 
Village- Ordhe, Pargana- Dehat 
Amanat 

1486.51 Sqm 8604429320 7

27 Rajesh, Dinesh & other's 
Village- Arazi Line Sultanpur, 
Pargana- Dehat Amanat 

1113.17 Sqm 9506999393 3

28 Mahendra Pratap Singh 
Village- Bhathhi,Pargana-Dehat 
Amanat 

2362.65 Sqm 7906848586 19

29 Kishor Prasad Premi  Nai Kot, Pargana- Dhoos 1155.60 Sqm 7068829921 8

30 Ram Awadh, Brijesh & Other's Jivanpur, Pargana- Dhoos 2938.00 Sqm 9506750250 17


